UNIVERSITY OF

THESSALY

FACULTY OF MEDICINE - City: LARISA

Lessons offered to Incoming Erasmus Students for academic year 2024 - 2025

Before choosing courses please contact the Secretary of the Faculty of Medicine
(mederasmus@uth.gr )

Offered courses: https://med.uth.gr/oldsite/en/StudyProgramme.aspx

WINTER SEMESTER

CODE COURSE ECTS Tutoring/Lectures Professor’s
Name and email
MP2001 | HAEMATOPATHOLOGY 2.00 Tutoring Professor Maria loannou,
mioan@uth.gr
Professor Panagiotis
AA700 ELEMENTS IN NUCLEAR MEDICINE 2.00 Tutoring Georgoulias,
pgeorgoul@uth.gr
APPLICATIONS OF ARTIFICIAL Professor I. Tsougos
BE0902 INTELLIGENCE AND AUGMENTED 2.00 Lectures and tutoring tsou os@tjth ) g05,
REALITY IN MEDICINE 8 €
INITIAL TRAUMA MANAGEMENT Professor D. Zacharoulis,
XP0250 FOR MEDICAL STUDENTS. 2.00 Tutoring zachadim@yahoo.com
THE ATLS PHILOSOPHY zacharoulis@uth.gr
Ass. Professor
DIAGNOSIS OF ACUTE ABDOMEN
XP0O601 GNOSIS OF ACU © 2.00 Tutoring A. Poultsidi,
poultsia@yahoo.gr
MUSKOLOSKELETAL SPORT Professor M. Hantes,
XPo41l INJURIES 2.00 Lectures hantes@uth.gr
SPRING SEMESTER
. . Professor’s
CODE COURSE ECTS Tutoring/English Name and email
Professor K. Theodorou
BE 1 EDICAL 2. i !
090 MEDICAL INFORMATICS 00 Tutoring ktheodor@uth.gr
BEO311 | RADIATION PROTECTION 2.00 Lectures and tutoring Professor I. Tsougos,
tsougos@uth.gr
Lectures Professor G.
Me0900 | HEMATOLOGY: BASIC PRINCIPLES 2.00 Basic Theory and Problem- Vasilopoulos,
Based Learning mar.zar80@gmail.com
. Professor E. Arnaoutoglou,
XP0301 | ALGOLOGY AND PALLIATIVE CARE 2.00 Tutoring

earnaout@uth.gr
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EVIDENCE BASED MEDICINE AND

Professor E. Zintzaras,

BE 0401 META-ANALYSIS 2.00 Lectures and tutoring zintza@uth.gr
Professor E. Zintzaras,
K10910 BIOINFORMATICS -BIOMETRY 2.00 Lectures and tutoring zintza@uth.gr
PRINCIPLES o . Professor K. Tepetes
XP02 _ ,
0260 | F SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 2.00 Tutoring in English tepetesk@gmail.com
NP0109 NEUROGENETICS: THEORY AND 5 00 Lectures, tutoring and Professor E. Dardiotis,
PRACTICE ) practical workshops edar@uth.gr
NP0401 |SPINAL COLUMN PATHOLOGY 2.00 Lectures and tutoring Professor K. Paterakis,
kpaterakis@uth.gr
Tutoring and practical Professor
XP0311 | MEDICAL EMERGENCY 2.00 ganap |.Pantazopoulos,
workshops .
ipantazop@uth.gr
FIRST AID IN TRAUMATIC
AMPUTATIONS AND MAGLED
EXTREMITY INJURIES AND PRINCIPLES Prof r 7. Dailian
XP0211* | OF SURGICAL PROCEDURES OF THE | 2.00 Lectures y ‘?I.esso " atana,
dailiana@uth.gr
EXTREMITIES. PRACTICAL TRAINING AlanaEutn.er
IN MICRO- AND MACRO- SURGICAL
SUTURING TECHNIQUES
Professor A. Athanasiou,
t.athanasiou@uth.qgr
SESSION OF THE THORACIC L‘itha”as'ou@'mpe”a"ac'
XP0750** | AND CARDIOVASCULAR 2.00 Lectures and tutoring X Prof
SURGERY SS. FTot.
K. Spiliopoulos

spiliopoulos@uth.gr
kyriakosspili@aol.com

*There might be a course semester change (spring to winter). Please contact the Erasmus+ office (mederasmus@uth.gr) for

further information.
**There might be a change in availability. Please contact the Erasmus+ office (mederasmus@uth.gr) for further information.
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